MODEL
RATE FLOW
LPM(GPM)
MAX. OPERATED
PRESSURE
KGF/CM2 (PSI)
CRACKING PRESSURE
KGF/CM2(PSI)
CI-T03 30(7.9)
CI-T04 65(17.1)  05: 0.35(5)
CI-T06 115(30.4) 210(3000) 50: 3.5(50)
CI-T08 165(43.6)
CI-T10 210(55.5)
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
NO CODE: PT PIPE THREADS
N: NPT PIPE THREADS
DESIGN NUMBE
CRACKING PRESSURE
05: 0.35KGF/CM2 (5PSI)
50: 3.5 KGF/CM2 (50PSI)
PORT SIZE
03: 3/8"
04: 1/2"
06: 3/4"
08: 1"
10: 1 1/4"
CI: IN-LINE CHECK VALVE
T: THREADED CONNECTIONS
CI - T 03 - 05 - 10 - N
SYMBOL
OUT
IN
                                             IN LINE CHECK VALVE
                              DIRECTIONAL CONTROLS
/3 Page 1
 FLOW
CI-T10
CI-T08
CI-T06
CI-T04
CI-T03
PSI KGF/CM2
LPM
GPM
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
PSI KGF/CM2
PSI KGF/CM2
PSI KGF/CM2
PSI KGF/CM2
LPM
GPM
LPM
GPM
LPM
GPM
LPM
GPM PR
ES
SU